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1. Android Is Developed By *
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Chrome

Open-source Webkit

Safari

Firefox

1/1

Close Source

Open Source

Commercial

Proprietary

1/1

Android Studio

Eclips IDE

IntelliJ IDEA

Spyder

2. Android Web Browser Is Based On *

3. Android is an _____________Operating System *

4. Which of the following is not Android IDE *
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1/1

Java

Kotlin

Both A & B

Javscript

1/1

Linux

Windows

Mac

Redha

1/1

WebKit

OpenGL

FreeType

All of the above

5. . Which Programming Language Is Used For Android
Application Development? *

6. Android Is Based On Which Kernal *

7. Which of the following is/are Native Libraries? *
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1/1

Google Count Messaging

Google Cloud Messaging

None of the above

Google Cloud Manager

1/1

2007

2009

2008

2006

1/1

Amazon

Apple

Samsung

Google

8. GCM stands for *

9. When Android 1.0 released? *

10. Which company acquired Android Inc. in 2005? *
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2/2

2007

2008

2006

2010

2/2

True

False

2/2

Bluetooth

WIFI

GCM

NFC

11. When did Open Handset Alliance announce? *

12. Linux kernel is the base of the Android platform. ? *

13. Android Beam is based on _______ technology? *
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2/2

Near Field Commucation

Near Field Commucation technology

None of the above

All of the above

2/2

Activity Lifecucle

Android Architecture

Android framework

none of the above

14. NFC stands for *

15. Identify the following diagram *
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